8 7 | 6 | 4 3 2 1
ITEM|PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.| WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 |MTC90556.01 RIGHT STAIR LEG 1 |71.441BS Ry o T e v
2 |MTC90556.02 LEFT STAIR LEG 1 |71.441BS
3 |[MTC90556.03 STEP HANDRAIL 4 |20.11 LBS
4 IMTC7902.04 HANDRAIL POST 6 |15.59 LBS
5 |[MTC9016.05 STAIR ANCHOR CLIP 2 1.32 LBS
6 |[MTC9016.08 | STEP CHANNEL MOUNTING ANGLE | 2 | 557 LBS
7 |IMTC9016.07 RAILING SPACER 6 | 1.40LBS
8 |MTC9055.05 HANDRAIL CLIP 4 | 1.42LBS
9 |[MTC9722.09 10" X 36" STAIR GRIP STEP 6 | 20.59 LBS
10 |GB-04145 1/2" X 1-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT 4 | 0.27 LBS
11 |GB-05405 5/8" X 4" GALV BOLT KIT 12 | 0.27 LBS
12 |GB-05205 5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT 20 | 0.27 LBS
13 |GWF-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 52 | 0.01LBS 1
14 |GB-03125 3/8" X 1-1/4" GALV BOLT KIT 24 | 0.27 LBS
15 |GWF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 24 | 0.01LBS
giwpemmnara [T [T w2 |7 EQSTEPS
ALL DIMENSIONS AREP\N INCHES U.0.S. o BT'P HIQTS PéTR/E\‘RPS 6 STEPS
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: — — —
X =z 12 ANGLES + 2 11/23/10 A36, AS00, A568 ASSEMBLY DRAWING
XX =+ .06 FRACTIONS + W/BZ — —
N OT%S Al_l_ M ETF\) | C DI M EN S | O N S AR E | N B RAC K ETS RETAT;E EURRéoiND BREAK EDGES .005 PX . ?AL\/ A1Z % ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
] ' DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 503,15 1B JAIN/D RIEINEFREE
8 ! 7 ! 6 ! 4 ! 3 ! 2 ! 1




8 7 6 4 . .3 . 2 1
q | Lo |
0003220052 00003 050001 O00 00D
03050( 63050 63030| 63080(63050| 63080
ORACH| BRARG| BRBR| 6RORD| 0RO 6RORH
0RARD| 0RER | 6RORH| 6RORD| 6RARG | 6RER0
0RBRD| BRAXG| 6RARn| 6RORD| 0RO 6RORH
0RALD| BRARG| 6RBRs| 6RORD| 0R0CD| 0ROEH
ORARD| BRARD| 6RBR| ORORD| 0RO | 0ROEH
0R3LD| ORARG| 6RBR| 6RORD| 0RO | 0ROEH
0RORD| 0ROR | 0RORL| ROED| 0RARD | 0RR0
0RORD| 6RORD| 6RORL| 6RORD| 0RARD | 6RER0
0RBLRG| 0RARG| 6RBR| 6RAEH| 0R6RD| 6ROKH
0RBLD| R0 6RAR| 0ROED| 0RO | 0ROKH
0RARD| BRARG| 6RBR| 6ROED| 0ROCH| 0ROEH
0R030| 630830| 683030 683030| 63080/ 630K
0R3RD| ORARD| BRBR| 6RO 0RO 0ROLH
0RORD| 6RAR| 6RORH| 6RORD| 0RARD | 0RER0
03050|63080| 63033| 63030(63050| 63080
: P3| BPRCH| &P&°al &P&CaI P8I 6PaCH
1] | o[Je
o
] | P o[Je
! °
dg
o
- TOP OF GRATING -
i B B ‘ “_
P O O i 8.0[204.2]
b O O 9 '
[ W A C
8.0(204.2]
!
]
53.0[1346.9] 5 1 g 52.1[1322.8]
L o |
B (== |
] (== I ]
B s 4| 4 !
36.0[914.4] — 64.7[1642.1] -
S mm— — - DRAWN B SHEET. PART NUMBER:
- - e R, TSRS o e S 2 of 2 EQ-STEP-6
only for the specwfb\w:dEeu‘r’p%;png}fg;wz,d in"writing by _
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES U.0.S. 7 TP 'NTS STAFS 6 STEPS
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: — — —
£t i@ e ff’m 11/23/10 | A36, AS00, AS68 | ASSEMBLY DRAWING
. ) =+ . T
NOTES W= + .03 REVISION: FEAL\/ 1123
1 . A|_|_ M ETR|C D| M ENS|O NS ARE | N BRAC KETS REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A — ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 503.15 LBS JAIN/D RIEINWEEEE
[ [ [ [ [ [
8 7 6 1 3 2 1




